MOTOR ZR 150 : GRUPO CARTER

GRUPO CARTER

Rating: Not Rated Yet
Price:

Variant price modifier:
Base price with tax:
Price with discount:
Salesprice with discount:
Sales price:

Sales price without tax:

Discount:

Tax amount:

Ask a guestion about this product

Description
Ref. Titulo
1 TORNILLO M6x55
2 SOPORTE DEL CABLE DE EMBRAGUE
3 ESPARRAGO A DEL CILINDRO
4 ESPARRAGO A DEL CILINDRO
5 ARANDELA 12.5x2x22
6 TUERCA
7 TORNILLO M6x28
8 ABRAZADERA DEL TUBO DE VENTILACION
9 TUBO DE VENTILACION
10 ESPARRAGO B DEL CILINDRO
11 JUNTA DEL CARTER
12 TAPA DE CARTER IZQUIERDA
13 PLACA
14 TORNILLO M6x12
15 RODAMIENTO
16 TORNILLO M6x50

181-B1667-8
181-22422
181-91101
181-91101-1
181-93301-4
181-91212
181-B0578-4
181-18097
181-12130
181-91102
181-90208
181-1212B
181-12103
181-B1667-9
181-92102-2
181-B1667-10

Codigo
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Ref.

Titulo
TORNILLO M6x95
TAPA DEL FILTRO DE ACEITE
O-RING 35x3
RESORTE DEL FILTRO DE ACEITE
FILTRO DE ACEITE
SELLO DE ACEITE 14x28x7
CONJUNTO PERNO DE PRESION
TORNILLO M6x25
TAPON DE DRENAJE DE ACEITE
ARANDELA 12.4x2x20
SELLO DE ACEITE 34x50x7
TORNILLO M6x28
PLACA TOPE
RODAMIENTO (62027)
RODAMIENTO (HK212810)
TAPA DE CARTER DERECHA
RODAMIENTO (6006)
RODAMIENTO (NK152312)
RODAMIENTO (6204)
SELLO DE ACEITE 20x34x7
PERNO 10x14

Cédigo
181-B1667-11
181-11230
181-90101-9
181-14221
181-1431B
181-90301
181-12138
181-B1667-12
181-91103
181-93301-5
181-90302
181-B0578
181-15108
181-92102-3
181-92102-4
181-12228
181-92102-5
181-92102-6
181-92102-7
181-90303
181-91521-3
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